Losflansch PP 225 mm 16bar
DN200 SchwarzPN10(0101914)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Werkstoff

Arbeitsdruck

Locher

Geeignet fir

Maf3

DN

Flansch

Auflen ¢

Gewicht

Dicke

Loch @

Schwarz

PP

16 bar

8

0110910

225 mm

200

PN10

340 mm

2.26 kg

25 mm

22 mm

ABMESSUNGEN

@Di-1

PCD

)

250 mm

295 mm

22 mm

Jbevo

bringing water tolife



9Di-1
PCD

Generiert am: 24.10.2025

bevo Vertriebs GmbH
Industriestralle 18
32602 VLOTHO-EXTER
Deutschland

+49 (0) 5228 9590
info@bevo.com
http://www.bevo.com

J

bevo

bringing water tolife



mailto:info@bevo.com
http://www.bevo.com

